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SINGLE BOWL SINK GRID
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FEATURES
 Material: Stainless Steel
 Shape: Rectangle
 Rear Drain Location
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All dimensions and specifications are nominal and may vary. Use actual products for accuracy in critical situations.
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FEATURES
 Length: 16-9/16"
 Width: 17-1/2"
 Height: 1"
 Fits Drain Size: 3-1/2"

PRODUCT IMAGE

Code: 536217

AT L A S
SINGLE BOWL SINK GRID
SKU: 459695

16-9/16" (420 mm)

17-1/2" 
(445 mm)

1" 
(25 mm)


